Allievi 1991

Class Nominativo

1 KERSCHBAUMER, GERHARD

2 BRAIDOT, LUCA
3 PESSE, MICHAEL
4 METTI, MARCO

5 JOCHER, LEO

6 PEZZETTI, ALESSANDRO

7 MARCHER, PATRIK

8 WERNER, SIMON

9 TOSI, ANDREA
10 TOKMIC, EKREM
11 PENNA, MATTIA
12 NIRTA, STEFANO
13 STURM, LUKA
14 LUIPRECHT, DAVID
15 TASCA, MAURIZIO
16 GIULIANI, FILIPPO
17 DE STEFANIS, MICHELE
18 SALTUARI, SIMON
19 FORER, THOMAS
20 PIAZZA, DANIELE
21 ALBERTI, CESARE

Allievi 1992

1 LUPATO, DENNY
2 SAMPARISI, NICOLAS
3 RIGHETTINI, ANDREA
4 KNABL, ALOIS
5 KIEBACHER, ARMIN
6 FOGNINI, CESARE
7 GAZOCCHI, LORENZO
8 CINA, ANDREA
9 RAGGL, GREGOR
10 KOMPATSCHER, SIMON
11 BUZZULINI, MARCO

12 INNEREBNER, CHRISTOPH

13 CHERAZ, DAVIDE

14 HECHEMBERGER, FARO

15 VITALI, FEDERICO
16 THOMAN, SIMON
17 DOKA, MICHELE
18 UBERALL, LUKAS
19 GSTREIN, RAMON

Donne Allieve
1 EIBERWEISER, MONA

2 WINDEGGER, NICOLE
3 REIDER, ELISABETH

4 INNERHOFER, MICHAELA
5 CAMPANARI, FRANCESCA
6 BERGAMIN, ALESSANDRA
7 KAPELLER, MARIA

Donne Elite

1 DAHLE FLESJA, GUN RITA
2 WANG, JINGJING

Nome

ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD

A.S.D. UC CAPRIVESI

CICLI LUCCHINI.COM

ASD POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIERO
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
G.S. CICLI FIORIN DESPAR ASD
ASV TEAM GREEN VALLEY

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
ASD U.S. SELLERO NOVELLE 2000
ASD HARD ROCK FRW

ASD DREAM TEAM SACLA

G.S. CICLI BENATO

KK ZAVRSNICA

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
TEAM F.LLI GIORGI IMPRESE EDILI AS
BICIMANIA LISSONE MTB ASD
ASD NOLESE CONDOR

ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
BICIMANIA LISSONE MTB ASD
CICLI LUCCHINI.COM

RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD

ASD TIRANO VELO
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
RSC RAIKA KRUG MIEMING

ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD

VC COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC
RSC RAIKA KRUG MIEMING
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
A.S.D. UC CAPRIVESI

ASC SARNTAL/RAD

VC COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC
RSC RAIKA KRUG MIEMING

ASD S.C. S.FELICE BP

ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN
MACOSTA ITALIA ST LEE COUGAN
RC OSK KOETSCHACH KTM

URC OEZTAL

SKI UND BIKE DEGGENDORF
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD

SC SUPERBIKECLUB CASTELF.
ASD OVAM EVERYBIKE

RSC RAIKA KRUG MIEMING

MULTIVAN MERIDA BIKING TEAM
CHINESE TEAM

46.50
48.12
49.13
50.13
50.34
50.44
51.28
52.09
52.11
52.51
53.42
54.07
54.18
54.26
54.30
54.54
55.00
1.00.24
1.00.50
1.02.01
1.03.32

49.42
51.10
51.11
52.53
53.09
53.20
54.06
55.41
56.08
56.40
57.20
58.13
58.10
1.00.52
1.00.54
1.01.39
1.02.37

40.04
44.41
46.10
47.01
49.22
51.43
52.05

147.35
1.51.10



3 MC CONNELOUG, MARY
4 STAFFLER, EVELYN
5 KLOMP, SANDRA
6 GIACOMUZZI, ELENA
7 GADDONI, ELENA
8 OBERDORFER, BARBARA
9 KLEMENCIC, BLAZA
10 MORFIN MACOUZET, LAURA LORENZA
11 COLSON, EMMA
12 SOPHOKLEOQUS, ELINA
13 ANDOLINA, CLAUDIA

Donne Under 23

1 LIU, YING
2 CHENGYUAN, REN
3 OSL, ELISABETH
4 LECHNER, EVA
5 ZAKELJ, TANJA
6 POLLINGER, JUDITH
7 CAMPUZANO, DANIELA
8 HOMOVEC, NINA
9 GULINO, NINA
10 BORGIA, ELISABETTA
11 WERTH, SIBYLLE
12 SIEDER, CLAUDIA

Donne Junior

1 OBERPARLEITER, ANNA
2 SCHUSTER, CORNELIA
3 HASSENFRATZ, CLAIRA
4 BATAGELJ, POLONA

5 BUGNONE, FRANCESCA
6 JUSTIN, EVA

7 AGUZZ|, LIDIA

Donne Esordienti

1 ATZL, ANNA MARIA
2 INNERHOFER, JULIA
3 PLATTNER, GRETI
4 HOLZER, JULIA
5 SCHUSTER, KATIA
6 DELLA MORTE, VERONICA
7 PERSE, TINA
8 WIDMANN, VERONIKA
9 TANNER, JULIA
10 FUMAGALLI, MARTINA
11 FOGNINI, LISA
12 BOLE, SPELA
13 TUMLER, MARTINA
14 CUSINI, ARIANNA
15 DE LEO, SARA
16 REIDER, JOHANNA
17 MARTINELLI, MIRIAM
18 AIMONE SECAT, ALESSIA
19 CORTI, MIRIAM
20 INNERHOFER, SAMANTHA
21 CHIAPPARINI, SARA GIULIA
22 BERGAMASCO, SARA

TEAM KENDA/SEVEN CYCLES
MAPEI MERIDA

TORREVILLA MTB TEAM ASD

ASD IDEAL BIKES INTERNAT. TEAM
SINTESI CORSE ASD
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
PINTATIM FULL-DYNAMIX

FENIXS - COLNAGO ASD

MT. BEAUTY

BIKIN' CYPRUS

ASD TEAM OPEN HIKER

CHINESE TEAM

CHINESE TEAM

RV TONIS PRO TEAM KIRCHBERG
ASD TEAM COLNAGO ARREGHINI FIL
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM

ASD TEAM BIKES RG FRW

ASD HARD ROCK FRW
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S.C.

ASC. OLANG

SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN ASV
ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM

MTB TEAM GEBI SISTEM ASD

KK ZAVRSNICA

G.S. ALPIN BIKE SONDRIO

URC STOGER RAIKE EBBS

ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
ASC SARNTAL/RAD

SSV PICHL GSIES RAIFFEISEN ASV
ASD TIRANO VELO

KK ZAVRSNICA

ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT

ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT
BICIMANIA LISSONE MTB ASD
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

KK ZAVRSNICA

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASD TIRANO VELO

CICLI LUCCHINI.COM

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN
ASD TIRANO VELO

ASD NOLESE CONDOR

G.S. RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA ASD
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASD TIRANO VELO

ASD CICL. PIERIS-TEAM ISONZO

1.51.40

1.49.30
1.50.25
1.52.12
1.54.12
1.55.44
1.58.50
2.03.17
2.08.21

24.22
24.40
25.17
25.35
25.53
25.58
26.09
26.15
26.20
26.31
27.21
27.22
27.47
27.51
28.03
28.28
28.47
28.51
29.11
29.24
29.43
29.52



23 RECHENMACHER, VERONIKA
24 DELLA MARIANNA, VIOLA
25 SCHEIBER, NINA

Elite

1 PAULISSEN, ROEL
2 KESSIAKOFF, FREDRIK
3 LEUCHS, KASHI
4 PAEZ, LEONARDO HECTOR
5 ZOLI, YADER
6 VAN HOUTS, RUDI
7 LONGO, TONY
8 ALVAREZ GUTIERREZ, IVAN
9 WEISS, MICHAEL
10 METZLER, HANNES
11 DE BERTOLIS, MASSIMO
12 GRAF, JURG
13 FRUET, MARTINO
14 BOGDAN, IGOR
15 PIETERSMA, JELMER
16 PALLHUBER, JOHANN
17 BOTERO SALAZAR, JHON JAIRO
18 FONTANA, MARCO AURELIO
19 FRISCHKNECHT, THOMAS
20 CARO JULIO, HUMBERTO
21 BISCHOF, CHRISTOF
22 BARETTO, IGOR
23 LAMASTRA, GIUSEPPE
24 SOLAR, MIHA
25 KIRCHER, ROBERT
26 KRALER, MARTIN
27 BRODERICK, MICHAEL
28 BRENTJENS, BART

29 BECERRA MEDINA, JULIAN ALFONSO

30 BIZJAK, ANZE

31 MUKHINE, ANDREI

32 FONTANA, ALESSANDRO
33 FRIBERG, CALLE

34 PECHENIM, EUGENY

35 NOC, LENART

36 GAMBINO, ALESSANDRO
37 PETERHANS, LUCIEN

38 WEISS, MICHAEL

39 CELLINI, ALESSIO

40 ROTHBERGER, MARKUS
41 VIAN, GIUSEPPE

Esordienti 1993

1 OLIVOTTO, MATTEO

2 HELLWEGER, ROMAN
3 SAMPARISI, LORENZO
4 SILVESTRI, LUCA

5 VAIRETTI, SAMUELE

6 GEMASSEMER, FLORIAN
7 CANEVA, TOMMASO

8 BELLESINI, LUCA

9 MILIC, DENIS
10 DE MARON, DANIELE
11 BORETTAZ, ENRICO

ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
URC OEZTAL

CANNONDALE VREDESTEIN
CANNONDALE VREDESTEIN
CANNONDALE VREDESTEIN
TEAM FULL DINAMIX

ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM
DOLPHIN BIKE TEAM

MAPEI MERIDA

ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM
BIKIN' CYPRUS

GIANT SWISS TEAM

TEAM FULL DINAMIX

SCOTT ALLIANZ SUISSE
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
TEAM SEREDIL-PROTEK
BEONE-CHAINREACTION

MAPEI MERIDA

MACOSTA ITALIA ST LEE COUGAN
ASD HARD ROCK FRW
SWISSPOWER TEAM

TEAM FULL DINAMIX

BIKIN' CYPRUS

SCOTT RACING TEAM ASD

ASD HARD ROCK FRW
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM
RADLAND KAERNTEN

GS GEWISS BIANCHI

TEAM KENDA/SEVEN CYCLES
GIANT RACING TEAM

TEAM SEREDIL-PROTEK
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM
TORREVILLA MTB TEAM ASD
GS FORESTALE

SRM SIMPLON TEAM

format ud muryia

SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM

GS ESERCITO

VELO FRANZ WHEELER VC STEIM.
CICLOPIA TEAM

A.S.D. U.C. ORVIETO - EUROBICI
R.C. UNION SARLEINSBACH
ASD CICL. ROVEREDO IN PIANO

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD

ASD TIRANO VELO
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

ASD TIRANO VELO

ASD CICL. PIERIS-TEAM ISONZO
ASD. GROSIO CECINI SPORT
CICLI LUCCHINI.COM

30.45
32.08
33.29

1.55.10
1.55.11
1.56.30
1.57.22
1.58.37
1.59.40
1.59.43
1.59.44
1.59.59
2.00.19
2.00.51
2.01.13
2.01.41
2.01.49
2.02.19
2.02.28
2.03.01
2.03.27
2.04.02
2.05.44
2.06.20
2.06.57
2.08.07
2.08.28
2.09.00
2.09.30
2.10.08
2.10.28
2.11.14
2.12.19
2.12.28

36.29
36.45
37.05
38.34
38.51
39.11
39.12
39.12
39.38
39.58
41.38



12 GARBOLINO, ARALD
13 POLLA, PIER PAOLO
14 BRAIDOT, STEFANO
15 OBKIRCHER, ARIAN

16 ARQUIN, SIMON

17 MINAFRA, LUCA

18 RAFFEINER, PHILIPP

Esordienti 1994

1 SCHNARF, FABIAN
2 CAPETTI, DOMENICO
3 FUMAROLA, DENIS
4 COSTA, FABIAN
5 MAYER, MICHAEL
6 TORTONESE, ENRICO
7 NOCENT, FEDERICO
8 POLLINGER, MARTIN
9 FABANI, SAVERIO
10 BERGAMASCO, LUCA
11 KASERER, PATRICK
12 CIAMARRA, DIEGO
13 SCHMID, BELTAIN
14 WIDMANN, RUPERT
15 MANIERO, DAVIDE

Junior

1 SILVESTRI, ELIA
2 AULINO, FRANCESCO
3 JEANTET, NICOLAS
4 POZZECCO, DANIEL
5 PACCAGNELLA, ERIK
6 DI PASQUALE, CARMELO
7 PLATZGUMMER, LUKAS
8 ZNIDARSIC, BLAZ
9 BRAVIN, ANDREA
10 HUBER, VALENTIN
11 ROSA, DIEGO
12 TUTZER, RUBEN
13 KIEBACHER, DANIEL
14 MARGESIN, MICHAEL
15 LUPATO, ALEX
16 DI PIERDOMENICO, MARTINO
17 GEHBAUER, ALEXANDER
18 TABACCHI, MIRKO
19 ROSSI, MATTIA
20 NICCOLI, FRANCESCO
21 LOCKINGER, STEFAN
22 BERGUI, MATTIA
23 MATTIUZZO, ALESSIO
24 BORDO, ROBERTO
25 MORAS, ALESSANDRO
26 PAZIANI, FABRIZIO
27 FRANZELIN, SIMON
28 CUAZ, WLADIMIR
29 KOELL, DANIEL

Master Womann

1 PICHLER, RENATE

VC COURMAYEUR MONT BLANC
24H VAL RENDENA ASD

A.S.D. UC CAPRIVESI

ASC SARNTAL/RAD

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

ASD LEONES TV MTB RACING TEAM
ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

ASC. OLANG

ASD TIRANO VELO

ASD TEAM CICLOTECA

RSC RAIKA KRUG MIEMING

URC STOGER RAIKE EBBS

ASD NOLESE CONDOR

ASD CICL. PIERIS-TEAM ISONZO
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
TALAMONA SPORT TEAM

ASD CICL. PIERIS-TEAM ISONZO
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
BICIMANIA LISSONE MTB ASD
ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT

ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT
BICIMANIA LISSONE MTB ASD

GS GEWISS BIANCHI

ASD TEAM BIKES RG FRW

MAPEI MERIDA

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
TEAM FULL DYNAMIX ASD

ASD TEAM BIKES RG FRW

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM

ASD TEAM ISONZO

ASV TEAM GREEN VALLEY

RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD

DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM ASV

ASV ST.LORENZEN RAD

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD

ASD HARD ROCK FRW

CARINTHIA POWER BIKE TEAM
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
ASD HARD ROCK FRW

R.C. UNION SARLEINSBACH

RACING TEAM DAYCO ASD

TEAM 2000 SRL ASD

ASD SCUOLA GIOV. MTB D.CIONI
TEAM 2000 SRL ASD

ASD SCUOLA GIOV. MTB D.CIONI

ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT

CICLI LUCCHINI.COM

URC OEZTAL

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD

42.25
43.04
44.09
44.38
45.25
48.09
49.37

39.22
40-11
40.29
41.11
41.11
42.46
43.10
43.29
45.32
47.16
49.53
50.13
50.14
50.57

1.35.34
1.37.19
1.38.10
1.38.12
1.39.23
1.40.33
1.41.02
1.42.13
1.43.39
1.43.51
1.44.11
1.44.20
1.44.25
1.45.03
1.45.50
1.46.11
1.47.36
1.48.05
1.48.06
1.49.39
1.54.13
1.54.39
1.55.58
1.57.14

1.37.21



2 FROSINI, ERNESTINA
3 TOSI, NADIA

Under 21

1 SCHEIBER, SIMON
2 SCHWEIGGL, JOHANNES
3 FABBRI, MATTEO
4 BRAUNSTEIN, DANIEL
5 URBANI, MICHEL
6 MARTELLI, LORENZO
7 PORRO, SAMUELE
8 NORRIS, LECHLAND
9 MEZGEC, LUKA
10 ZOCCA, VITTORIO
11 WIDMANN, GEORG
12 LOISL, MARKUS
13 WALDHART, MATTHIAS
14 GORGOGLIONE, ALBERTO
15 FONDA, BORUT
16 CERNILOGAR, NEJC
17 HUBER, GUNTHER
18 CRISI, ROBERTO

Under 23

1 FUGLSANG, JAKOB
2 SCHURTER, NINO
3 TEMPIER, STEPHANE

4 MONTOYA CANTILLO, PAOLO C.

5 KODRA, LUKA
6 TIBERI ANDREA
7 MC CONNEL, DANIEL
8 ZAMUNER, ALESSIO
9 CORTI, UMBERTO
10 POLLINGER, HUBERT
11 LEWIS, SHAUN
12 CELLINI, MARCO
13 CAPPI, FABIO
14 GRAF, JOEL
15 RAKUSA, LUKA
16 RIGGI, MICHELE

Master Sport

1 ZAMBONI, ANDREA
2 DEL RICCIO, CARMINE
3 EGGER, GUENTHER
4 ARGANI, LUCA PRAKASH
5 MONTANARI, FABIO
6 PAPERINI, PATRIZIO
7 ZULIAN, IVO
8 BARDINI, EMIL
9 LOCHMANN, THOMAS
10 GHISONI, FABIO
11 RICCIARDI, ANDREA
12 BENVENUTI, LUCA
13 BRISAGHELLA, FAUSTO
14 CECI, ROBERTO
15 MARTELLO, ENRICO
16 BIASIOLI, ANDREA

TEAM SCOTT-PASQUINI
PADUANO MARTINA RACING

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
MAPEI MERIDA

TEAM FULL DINAMIX
AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM
TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI
MAPEI MERIDA

TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI
AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM
BICIMANIA LISSONE MTB ASD
ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT

OAMTC POWER BIKE TEAM WINDHAAG/P

RSC RAIKA KRUG MIEMING

ASD DOLOMITEAM

SD ENERGIJA

KK ZAVRSNICA

ASD TEAM RAINER-WURZ S.C.
ASD SCUOLA GIOV. MTB D.CIONI

CANNONDALE VREDESTEIN
SWISSPOWER TEAM

GS GEWISS BIANCHI

MACOSTA ITALIA ST LEE COUGAN
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM

ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM
AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM COLNAGO SILMAX AMD ASD
TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI
SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
AUSTRALIA NATIONAL TEAM

TEAM G. DI CASTRO- EUROBICI ASD.
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
BSK GRAF/RV ALTENRHEIN
SLOVENIA NATIONAL TEAM

ASD TEAM OPEN HIKER

A.S.D. BERGNER BRAU

GS ESERCITO

PROFI BIKE TEAM-ASD
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM
TEAM SCOTT-PASQUINI

MTB CASENTINO BIKE ASD
PADUANO MARTINA RACING
DYNAMIC BIKE TEAM ASV

TEAM TODESCO ASD

A.S.D. BIKELAND TEAM BIKE 2003
G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA
PADUANO MARTINA RACING
ASSO RACING

G.S. CICLI BENATO

BICYCLE WORLD TEAM ASD

1.50.18
1.52.18

1.53.21
1.54.02
1.55.20
1.55.24
1.55.32
1.55.34
1.56.02
1.56.40
1.59.30
2.00.07
2.05.31
2.06.14
2.07.52
2.08.38
2.09.41
2.10.17
2.12.44
2.14.21

1.57.56
2.01.42
2.02.44
2.04.21
2.06.50
2.07.58
2.08.16
2.08.21
2.15.14

1.17.55
1.21.04
1.21.10
1.22.02
1.25.14
1.25.49
1.25.55
1.26.30
1.29.10
1.29.36
1.30.00
1.31.17
1.33.00
1.33.55



17 ARNOLDI, MATTIA

18 FALSETTI, GABRIELE
19 DI GIORGIO, GIORDANO
20 ARTINI, MARCO

21 COLOSSO, DIEGO

22 LEALI, MANUELE

23 RIGHETTI, SIMONE

Master 1

1 UNTERTHURNER, STEPHAN
2 FONTANA, KLAUS
3 BURZI, VEGA
4 VARESCO, JARNO
5 PASTA, ALESSANDRO
6 PELLIZZARO, MARCO
7 SCHMID, ANDREA
8 QUAGLIARDI, MARCO
9 CREUSO, FLAVIO
10 PIAZZA, THOMAS
11 BRUNNER, KARL
12 GHISONI, MASSIMO
13 KOFLER, ANDREAS
14 BORGHI, ERMANNO
15 CAZZADOR, ELISEO
16 DEGIAMPIETRO, ROLANDO
17 TERMINE, MARCO
18 NOCENTINI, DANIELE
19 FRANZI, MICHELE
20 FLARER,TOBIAS
21 ANDREATTA, ALESSANDRO
22 MOGAVERO, FLAVIANO
23 HOBART, WERNER
24 BECUCCI, ANDREA
25 COBELLI, OTTAVIO
26 DRAGONE, DONATO

Master 2

1 LANER, ANDREAS
2 PREVISDOMINI, PAOLO
3 BOMBONATO, STEFANO
4 PELLEGRINI, ENRICO
5 DELL OCA, ANDREA
6 VALBUSA, MASSIMO
7 ZUCCOLINI, CARLO
8 VIGLIANI, PAOLO
9 PELLEGRINI, LUCA
10 MURACA, ROBERTO
11 OBERKALMSTEINER, HANSJOERG

Master 3

1 ALVERA, PAOLO

2 MAIR, PAUL

3 PENDINI, ANDREA

4 PAOLAZZI, VALENTINO

5 CANELLA, GIAMPAOLO

6 CASTRIGNANO, MARCO
7 BELLANTE, DARIO

8 FERRANTI, GIAMPIERO

G.S. ALPINI BIKE POVO ASD

ASSO RACING

ASD TEAM LODA PRESSOF. COMERO
TEAM SCOTT-PASQUINI
G.S.ZANOLINI BIKE PROF. ASD
BICIMANIA LISSONE MTB ASD

G.C, CAVRIANESE D.D. ASD

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
HUBI BIKE ADVENTURE

TEAM SCOTT-PASQUINI
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
TORREVILLA MTB TEAM ASD

ASD TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

G.S. CAR DIESEL ASD

TEAM TODESCO ASD

ADV TEAM ASD

ASV RODES GHERDEINA

ASC. OLANG

TEAM TODESCO ASD

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
ASD TEAM CARPENTARI

ASD TEAM ISO-SISTEM TECNOLOGIE
ASD FREE SPORT FIEMME&FASSA
A.S.D. TEAM GROSSO SPORT

TEAM SCOTT-PASQUINI

ASD TEAM ALBA OROBIA BIKE

SCB MERAN ASV

SC PERGINE ASD

G.S. TENTICICLISMO ASD

RC INNSBRUCK ARBO

TEAM SCOTT-PASQUINI

G.C, CAVRIANESE D.D. ASD
G.S.C.BASER DILETTANTISTICO

PROFI BIKE TEAM-ASD

ASD RAPID BIKE CICLI FRANZI
TEAM SALIERI ADVENTURE

SC ALTAIR - ASD

ASD TEAM VALTELLINA

ASD TEAM ISO-SISTEM TECNOLOGIE
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD ASD
ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM
ASD G.S. COMANO BIKE

ASD TEAM CARPENTARI

ASC SARNTAL/RAD

ASD G.S. CICLI OLYMPIA

ASV TEAM PAULE

ADV TEAM ASD

ASD ALPENJET

ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM
ASD TXT VITTORIO VENETO
G.S. VVFF DEL TRENTINO ASD
ASD KTM INTERNATIONAL TEAM

1.17.33
1.19.20
1.20.17
1.21.58
1.21.59
1.22.04
1.22.48
1.23.32
1.24.09
1.25.15
1.25.17
1.26.34
1.27.07
1.27.13
1.27.52
1.29.04
1.29.17
1.29.28
1.30.31
1.34.41

1.23.41
1.25.22
1.27.02
1.29.19
1.30.39
1.32.55
1.33.00

1.19.57
1.23.04
1.24.58
1.26.02
1.29.06
1.32.57
1.32.02
1.34.04



9 TRICHES, FRANCESCO
10 CAMPAGNA, ROBERTO
11 VANNI, PAOLO
12 VERONESI, PIETRO
13 BERTANI, DIEGO
14 PICHLER, MARTIN

Master 4

1 PERKMANN, WALTER
2 INAMA, ROLANDO
3 DELLAGIACOMA, PIERGIORGIO
4 ROMERI, PATRIZIO
5 BRAIDOT, MAURO
6 ZUIN, MARINO
7 OLLE, DAVID
8 CARLI, ANDREA
9 AGNOLIN, FABRIZIO
10 VON KLEBELSBERG, URBAN

Master 5

1 BURZI, MASSIMO

2 WERNER, GEORG

3 LARCHER, ROBERTO

4 TAVERNAR, FRANCO

5 DELLAGIACOMA, MARCO
6 CAPPELLETTI, ARTHUR
7 MARTINELLI, GIANLUIGI
8 PEZZIN, CLAUDIO

9 CANZIAN, MIRTO

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
ASD GRANC. SALVADOR TEAM

ASD IL CICLISTA

PADUANO MARTINA RACING

TEAM B CICLI VERONA

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

ASC SARNTAL/RAD

SC ALTAIR - ASD

L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
MTB TEAM GEBI SISTEM ASD

A.S.D. UC CAPRIVESI

ASD AERELLI TEAM

MT. BEAUTY

TEAM B CICLI VERONA

TEAM B CICLI VERONA

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

TEAM SCOTT-PASQUINI

ASC TIROLER RADLER BOZEN

A.S.D. BERGNER BRAU
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
ASV BC EGNA/NEUMARKT
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM ASD
ASD OVAM EVERYBIKE

ASD GRANC. SALVADOR TEAM

1.33.55

1.23.59
1.26.02
1.28.05
1.34.00



